
Gaynor, Drew 

From: Mews, Matthew 

Sent: Monday, 11 October 201012:21 PM 

To: Gaynor, Drew 

c;(.OO'7 /2 <).;() 

Port Zone Rail Identifier 
iAlbany N Gauge 

Road 
lTerminal 

Albany Total 
Esperance S Gauge 

Road 
Terminal 

Esperance Total 
Geraldton N Gauge 

Road 
Terminal 

Geraldton Total 
Kwinana Merredin 

N Gauge 
S Gauge 
Road 
Irerminal 

Kwinana Total 
Grand Total 

Kind regards, 

Matthew Mews 
Manager Logistics - Land 
CBH Group 

Sum of 2.fl88i2ee9 
1,235,845 

971,232 
229,927 

2,437,004 
133,492 
797,530 
751,980 

1,683,002 
1,183,914 

643,172 
761,212 

2,588,297 
706,072 

3,239,106 
1,405,104 

256,008 
-

5,606,290 
12,314,594 

30 Delhi Street, West Perth WA 6005 

5yr Averages 
1,011,801 

835,831 
191,792 

2,039,425 
184,995 
792,009 
647,263 

1,624,266 
784,182 
340,650 
501,497 

1,626,328 
679,020 

2,582,539 
1,342,494 

179,248 
19 

4,783,319 
10,073,338 
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This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have 
received this mail in error please notify the originator of the message. This footer also confirms that this email message has been scanned for the presence of 
computer viruses. 

Any views expressed in this message are those of the individual sender, except where the sender specifies and with authority, states them to be the views of 
the CBH Group. 
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