PUBLIC Tabled by Minister for Transport, How Simon Obin 11/10/10

Gaynor, Drew

From: Mews, Matthew

Sent: Monday, 11 October 2010 12:21 PM

Gaynor, Drew To:

2009/2000

		2001/20	A. C.
Port Zone	Rail Identifier	Sum of 2008/2009	5yr Averages
Albany	N Gauge	1,235,845	1,011,801
	Road	971,232	835,831
	Terminal	229,927	191,792
Albany Total		2,437,004	2,039,425
Esperance	S Gauge	133,492	184,995
	Road	797,530	792,009
	Terminal	751,980	647,263
Esperance Total		1,683,002	1,624,266
Geraldton	N Gauge	1,183,914	784,182
	Road	643,172	340,650
	Terminal	761,212	501,497
Geraldton Total		2,588,297	1,626,328
Kwinana	Merredin	706,072	679,020
	N Gauge	3,239,106	2,582,539
	S Gauge	1,405,104	1,342,494
	Road	256,008	179,248
	Terminal	-	19
Kwinana Total		5,606,290	4,783,319
Grand Total		12,314,594	10,073,338

Kind regards,

Matthew Mews Manager Logistics - Land CBH Group 30 Delhi Street, West Perth WA 6005



CBH GRAIN CBH OPERATIONS CBH ENGINEERING

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this mail in error please notify the originator of the message. This footer also confirms that this email message has been scanned for the presence of

Any views expressed in this message are those of the individual sender, except where the sender specifies and with authority, states them to be the views of the CBH Group.